
Pos 

B Superstock Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

B Superstock Novice 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

V8 Mediumweight 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

24 

111 

274 

43 

139 

124 

705 

785 

740 

86 

17 

721 

369 

988 

97 

171 

185 

567 

122 

901 

117 

108 

Name 

Donovan Piper 

Logan Monk 

Darren Crooks 

Tyler Gerometta 

Sean Hopkins 

Heather Trees 

Eric Vowels 

Geoffrey Flores 

Rohan Siddaraj 

Patrick Hannigan 

Matthew Jordan 

Benjamin Voss 

Jacob McCall 

Nate Prater 

Lance Hood 

Ben Wargo 

DeShawn Ingram 

Josh Hill 

Adam Ismail 

Amos Audain 

James Gregory 

Robert M. Cook 

Class 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Expert 

B Superstock Novice 

B Superstock Novice 

B Superstock Novice 

B Superstock Novice 

V8 Mediumweight 

V8 Mediumweight 

V8 Mediumweight 

V8 Mediumweight 

V8 Mediumweight 

V8 Mediumweight 

V8 Mediumweight 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.679 

7.492 

8.614 

10.588 

26.250 

28.439 

1:23.733 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

10.353 

10.512 

DNS 

0.064 

10.784 

12.851 

27.482 

27.988 

28.328 

Total Tm 

22:43.773 

22:44.452 

22:51.265 

22:52.387 

22:54.361 

23:10.023 

23:12.212 

24:07.506 

22:43.534 

23:39.415 

23:11.814 

23:22.167 

23:22.326 

23:29.430 

23:29.494 

23:40.214 

23:42.281 

23:56.912 

23:57.418 

23:57.758 

Best Tm 

1:31.406 

1:31.129 

1:31.323 

1:32.604 

1:32.969 

1:35.060 

1:35.525 

1:44.485 

1:30.793 

1:39.957 

1:35.490 

1:37.118 

1:34.760 

1:37.311 

1:37.718 

1:39.793 

1:39.848 

1:42.185 

1:42.243 

1:41.689 

City/State 

Deltona, FL 

Canton, OH 

Byron, GA 

Columbus, IN 

Augusta, GA 

Marengo, OH 

Tampa, FL 

Landis, NC 

Loganville, GA 

Lexington, KY 

Macon, GA 

Simpsonville, SC 

Canton, GA 

Martinez, GA 

Harrison, TN 

Washington, PA 

Ellenwood, GA 

Chelsea, AL 

Union, KY 

Winter Park, FL 

Indianapolis, IN 

Woodstock, GA 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#740 - 1 Lap Penalty - Illegal For Class 

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:10:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

0.679 

Avg. Speed 

43.978 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.793 

Best Speed 

94.369 

Best Lap by 

740 - Rohan Siddaraj 

52nd WERA GNF 

Saturday Races 

B Superstock Expert & Novice 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:04:13 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/19/2024 12:07 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

525 

18 

Name 

Sunny Park 

Chris Smith 

Class 

V8 Mediumweight 

V8 Mediumweight 

Laps 

2 

2 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:33.094 

3:41.575 

Best Tm 

1:42.011 

1:45.849 

City/State 

Union, Ontario, Canada, 

McDonough, GA 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#740 - 1 Lap Penalty - Illegal For Class 

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:10:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

0.679 

Avg. Speed 

43.978 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.793 

Best Speed 

94.369 

Best Lap by 

740 - Rohan Siddaraj 

52nd WERA GNF 

Saturday Races 

B Superstock Expert & Novice 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:04:13 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/19/2024 12:07 PM 
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